ELPARTS

Arbeitsscheinwerfer

WxD:
ECE norm:

Light Distribution:
Info:

Mounting

mounting
Deutsch
Connector

Accessories

Base, worklight

114 x 32 mm

R10

R23

Short distance lighting
with accessories
Electromagnetic
Compatibility (EMC)

LEDs Lumen Colour

Rated Voltage:

Height 1/ 2:
Housing material:

IP-Code

Im Temperature
K

13 1200 6000

Plug Housing SetTE Connectivity

Deutsch DT

Base, worklight
Magnet Base

WxD:
ECE norm:

Light Distribution:
Info:

Mounting

mounting
Deutsch
Connector

Accessories

Base, worklight

- !

Cable lenght see
mm
200 Katalog06
Katalog04
Katalog04
Katalog06
122 x 26 mm  Rated Voltage:
R10
R23  Height1/2:

Short distance lighting
with accessories
Electromagnetic

Compatibility (EMC)

LEDs Lumen Colour

Housing material:

IP-Code

Im Temperature
K

14 1200 6000

Plug Housing SetTE Connectivity

Deutsch DT

Base, worklight
Magnet Base

P68 |

Cable lenght see

mm

200 Katalog06
Katalog04
Katalog04
Katalog06

DU

DU

- A A A

DU

DU

e

VI HERTH

12V

24V

114/ 146 mm
Plastic

Article no.

80690331

80691310
50390595
50390600
80691000

12V

24V
122/150 mm
Plastic

Article no.

80690332

80691310
50390595
50390600
80691000

BUSS



